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Jefferson Swim League Championship [YARD| Records
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Free Relay (#100)
Free Relay

Free Relay

Ind. Medley
Ind. Medley
Ind. Medley
Ind. Medley
Ind. Medley
Ind. Medley
Ind. Medley
Ind. Medley

Med. Relay
Med. Relay
Med. Relay
Med. Relay
Med. Relay
Med. Relay
Med. Relay
Med. Relay
Med. Relay

Med. Relay

Free 6 & under (#210)
Freestyle
Free 6 & under (#220)
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle

Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke

8&U Freestyle Relay

1:17.65 ACAC 6&U Mixed ACAC 2016
H. Smith, W. Easton, E. Wood, A. Meyer
1:03.75 GHG 8&U Boys GHG 1979
C. Taylor, Davis, Hawkins, Pumphrey
1:06.02 FAST 8&U Girls FAST 2009
A. Searcy, A. Kuzemka, A. Owen, G. Tosi
Individual Medley
1:08.30 Lucas Smith FV 2013
1:05.07 Avery Huang CITY 2015
58.58 Leo Tutovani ACAC 2016
1:01.40 Avery Huang CITY 2016
52.75 Will Browne FCC 2021
59.74 Sofie Vanyo ACAC 2022
51.88 Noah Hargrove BHSC 2019
57.46 Grey Davis FCC 2021
Medley Relay
1:12.58 FV 8&U Boys FV 2006
M. McHugh, B. Moyers, H. Harper, B. Trotter
1:13.90 FAST 8&U Girls FAST 2011
B. Kuzemka, A. Harlow, A. Brown, A. Hudock
2:18.77 ACAC 9-10 Boys ACAC 2018
B. Taylor, A. Ashby, C. Easton, B. Sawyer
2:17.41 FV 9-10Girls FV 2015
L. Sikman, C. Smith, M. Wells, D. Higginbottom
1:54.51 ACAC 11-12 Boys ACAC 2019
A. Zhu, J. Hodges, L. EImore, B. Sawyer
1:59.48 FV 11-12 Girls FV 2018
M. Paschina, C. Smith, R. Elhart, M Alms
1:44.65 ACAC 13-14 Boys ACAC 2021
C. Easton, J. Hodges, L. EImore, G. Dugas
1:52.67 FLST 13-14 Girls FLST 2013
M. Woods, M. Jones, B. Coffindaffer, A. Eagleson
1:35.20 CGST 15-18 Boys CGST 2022
A. Garano, M. Heilman, R. Wang, S. Johnson
1:50.60 FV 15-18 Girls FV 2021
N. Steven, A. Bendall, M. Alms, E. Weary
Short Freestyle
16.36 Matt McHugh FV 2005
13.74 Chris Taylor GHG 1979
17.10 Vivian Vanyo ACAC 2019
14.30 Brittany Dickerson GCC 2004
27.20 Maxwell Moore FCC 2016
28.04 Athena Vanyo ACAC 2014
23.42 Leo Tutovani ACAC 2016
25.06 Athena Vanyo ACAC 2016
22.14 August Lamb BHSC 2015
24.01 Abby Fuller ELKS 2018
20.56 Matt Lockman FV 2013
23.70 Grey Davis FCC 2022
Breaststroke
17.91 Lucas Smith FV 2011
18.51 Meghan Ayres CGST 2018
33.50 Maxwell Moore FCC 2016
33.28 Avery Huang CITY 2015
29.83 Victor Valovalo FV 2016
31.14 Avery Huang CITY 2016
26.75 Will Browne FCC 2021
30.33 Abby Fuller ELKS 2018
26.23 Nick Switzer FV 2016
30.20 Laura Mosca BHSC 1997
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Jefferson Swim Leagque Championship YARD Records (continued)
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Backstroke

Colt Bloxsom
Chris Taylor
Avery Huang
Avery Huang
Bryan Yasinsac
Grey Davis
Lucas Smith
Izzy Bradley
Will Browne
Grey Davis
Walker Davis
Grey Davis

Butterfly

Lucas Smith
Thomas Heilman
Brittany Dickerson
Brian Hynes
Mary Nash

Jack Dofflemyer
Athena Vanyo
Victor Valovalo
Abby Fuller
Walker Davis
Grey Davis

Long Freestyle

Thomas Heilman
Mary Nash

Leo Tutovani
Avery Huang
Leo Tutovani
Avery Huang
Chase Easton
Rebecca Cronk
Luke Anderson
Annie Boone

Freestyle Relay

Back 6 & Under (#410) 20.96
Backstroke 16.40
Back 6 & Under (#420) 20.57
Backstroke 18.00
Backstroke 32.55
Backstroke 32.13
Backstroke 28.21
Backstroke 28.75
Backstroke 25.02
Backstroke 27.14
Backstroke 22.94
Backstroke 25.90
Butterfly 14.86

Tie 14.86
Butterfly 15.24
Butterfly 29.09
Butterfly 30.02
Butterfly 25.93
Butterfly 26.30
Butterfly 24.40
Butterfly 25.82
Butterfly 21.81
Butterfly 24.75
Freestyle 31.25
Freestyle 32.06
Freestyle 1:00.59
Freestyle 57.64
Freestyle 50.35
Freestyle 55.18
Freestyle 49.12
Freestyle 53.00
Freestyle 45.19
Freestyle 52.10
Free Relay 2:02.76
Free Relay 2:03.49
Free Relay 1:47.63
Free Relay 1:47.87
Free Relay 1:38.15
Free Relay 1:44.38
Free Relay 1:24.05
Free Relay 1:39.00

VAST 9-10 Boys

FCC

CGST
FSBC

CITY
ACAC
CITY

KwWC

FCC
CCC

VAST

2015
1979
2011
2013
1995
2016
2015
2016
2021
2019
2021
2022

2011
2015
2004
2009
1993
2018
2016
2018
2018
2021
2022

2015
1991
2014
2015
2016
2016
2022
1993
2000
2014

1991

A. Gustafson, B. Holsinger, C. Smith, W. Chapman

CITY 9-10 Girls

CITY

W. Huang, E. Reed, A. Hudock, A. Huang

ACAC 11-12 Boys

ACAC

E. Brubaker, A. Meyer, H. Zhu, L. Tutovani

CITY 11-12 Girls

CITY

A.J. Hudock, E. Reed, A. Huang, |. Bradley

CGST 13-14 Boys

A. Zhu, J. Zevgolis, B. King, R. Wang

FV 13-14 Girls

CGST

FV

M. Paschina, A. Wang, E. Weary, M. Aims

BHSC 15-18 Boys

V. Chhabra, R. Winter, N. Hargrove, A. Lamb

ACAC 15-18 Girls

BHSC

ACAC

S. Haise, Z. DeGuzman, A. Vanyo, A. Fuller

You may report any errors, misspellings, etc. to:
Bob Garland, Jr. at advisor@jsl.org or (434) 293-2045.
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